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U-19 Championship
2016/17 4th round, Match #24

Friday, 27.08.2016, 12:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 26°C. Spectators: 100

«Olimpik» Donetsk

2 : 1

«Skala» Stryi

1 Bezkrovnyi Bohdan (C)
5 Kubenko Yaroslav
13 Ponomarov Ihor
2 Petryk Dmytro
4 Moroz Denys
15 Borovyk Oleksii
99 Helovani Oleksii
8 Skopintsev Oleh
7 Zinatullin Maksym
19 Zubashivskyi Volodymyr
10 Masikevych Viktor

Substitutes
72 Ltaif Dani Dzhunior
33 Chernysh Denys
77 Rubtsov Mykola
9 Bushlia Anton
21 Yeromin Oleksii

Coach
Tyshchenko Stanislav

98 Dutka Roman
7 Kuziv Vitalii
18 Alokhin Vadym (C)
2 Vekliak Bohdan
99 Lutsiv Oleh
8 Sad Valerii
9 Cheliadin Artem
4 Melnyk Sviatoslav
10 Kuziv Roman
13 Hereh Vasyl
11 Neberykut Vladyslav

Substitutes
55 Shchudlo Volodymyr
14 Isaiev Mykola
77 Alokhin Yaroslav
27 Kozak Oleh
17 Serniak Artur

Coach
Hnativ Roman

Referee:
Zadyran Serhii
Assistant 1:
Alavuk Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Kuzmenko Mykola
4th Official:
Sakhno Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Burmych Vasyl
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 4th round, Match #24
Friday, 27.08.2016, 12:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 26°C. Spectators: 100

«Olimpik» Donetsk 2 : 1 «Skala» Stryi
10 Masikevych Viktor 36'

39' 11 Neberykut Vladyslav

13 Ponomarov Ihor 45+2'

46' 4 Melnyk Sviatoslav
17 Serniak Artur

46' 11 Neberykut Vladyslav
14 Isaiev Mykola

49' 99 Lutsiv Oleh

13 Ponomarov Ihor 53'

54' 14 Isaiev Mykola

59' 18 Alokhin Vadym
8 Skopintsev Oleh

9 Bushlia Anton 60'

13 Ponomarov Ihor 60'

7 Zinatullin Maksym
33 Chernysh Denys 71'

72' 9 Cheliadin Artem

19 Zubashivskyi Volodymyr
21 Yeromin Oleksii 82'

88' 13 Hereh Vasyl
27 Kozak Oleh

89' 10 Kuziv Roman
77 Alokhin Yaroslav
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